Western New York Regional Information Center Advisory Council
Composition of Council per Charter Revision as of 70-6-08

l. “Membership & Meetings:
A. The Western New York Regional Information Center Advisory Council shall be comprised of at least four and no more than six
Representatives from each of the five BOCES Regions in Western New York Joint Management Team:

District Superintendent (or designee)
One component School District Superintendent
One School District Management Services User

Two School District Instructional Representatives

One Instructional Technology Representative

B. Each District Superintendent shall determine the method for selecting council members in their BOCES region. Council membership
should be finalized by the April meeting each year.”

Representative Cattaraugus Erie 1 BOCES Erie2 CC Orleans Greater Southern Tier

Category Allegany BOCES Niagara BOCES
BOCES BOCES

District Robert Olczak Donald Ogilvie Robert Guiffreda Clark Godshall Anthony Micha

Superintendent (716) 376-8254 (716) 821-7001 (716) 549-4454 1-800-836-7510 x 2201 (607) 654-2283

(Voting) robert_olczak@caboces.org dogilvie@e1b.org rguiffreda@e2ccb.org cgodshall@onboces.org amicha@gstboces.org

Designee for Lynda Quick Darleen Michalak Susan Benson Kevin MacDonald Horst Graefe

District lynda_quick@caboces.org E1BOCES E2 BOCES 1-800-836-7510 x 4447 hgraefe@gstboces.org

Superintendent (716) 821-7074 (716) 549-4454 x 4037 kmacdonald@onboces.org

(No vote unless
the DS is absent)

dmichalak@e1b.org

sbenson@e2ccb.org

Component Maureen Donahue Geoffrey Hicks Jane Fosberg Barbara Deane-Williams Richard Nicol

District Friendship CSD Sweet Home Central School Falconer CSD Lyndonville CSD Alfred Alimond CSD

Superintendent mdonahue@friend.wnyric.org (716) 250-1402 (716) 665-6624 (585) 765-3101 (607) 276-2961

(Voting) ghicks@shs.k12.ny.us jfosberg@falcon.wnyric.org BDeane- rnicol@aacs.wnyric.org
Williams@Lyndonville.wnyric.org

School Michael Watson Tom Nemmer John Brown Joseph Tette Richard Yochem

District Allegany Limestone CSD Hamburg CSD Cassadaga Valley CSD Wilson Central Schools Avoca CSD

Management (716) 375-6600 (716) 646-3227 (716) 962-5155 (716)751-9341 x 121 (607)566-2221 ext. 112

Services User mwatson@alli.wnyric.org tnemmer@hamburgschools.org jbrown@cvcs.wnyric.org jtette@wilson.wnyric.org ryochem@avocacsd.org

(Voting)

School Barbara Van Wicklin Suzanne Kovic Garry Stone Vincent Vecchiarella Chris Smith

District C/A BOCES Director of Educational Services| Superintendent Superintendent Bath CSD

Instructional barb vanwicklin@caboces.org | Akron CSD Holland CSD N. Tonawanda CSD (607) 776-8046

Representative skovic@akronschools.org (716) 537-8222 (716) 807-3500 csmith@bathcsd.org

(Voting)

gstone@holland.wnyric.org

vvecchiarella@ntschools.org
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Representative Cattaraugus Erie 1 Erie 2 CC Orleans Greater Southern Tier

Category Allegany BOCES BOCES Niagara BOCES
BOCES BOCES

School District Michael Graf Karen Karmazin Charles Rinaldi, MaryAnn Buch Joseph Rumsey

Instructional Catt-Allegany BOCES Grand Island CSD Superintendent Niagara Wheatfield CSD Prattsburgh CSD
Representative (716) 376-8218 (716) 773-8817 Gowanda CSD (716) 215-3018 jrumsey@pratts.wnyric.org
(Voting) michael graf@caboces.org karenkarmazin@k12.ginet.org (7'16) 532-3325 ext. 6301 mbuch@nwcsd.org
crinaldi@gowcsd.org

Instructional Joseph DeCerbo Heidi Chaves Bob Spino Joseph Steinmetz Mimi Heher
Technology Superintendent, Lancaster Central School Erie 2 BOCES 1-800-836-7510 (607) 739-3581
Representative Bolivar Richburg CSD (716) 686-3255 (716) 672-4371, ext. 2031 jsteinmetz@onboces.org mheher@gstboces.org
(Voting) (585) 928-2561 x 3251 hchaves@lancaster.wnyric.org | rspino@e2ccb.org

jdecerbo@brcs.wnyric.org
At Large Tim Clarke Margy Jones-Carey Mark Sissel
Representatives | Professional Development Associate Superintendant Superintendent
(No Vote Unless | CA BOCES Erie 1 BOCES Westfield CSD
Alternate (716) 945-2533 (716) 821-7003 (716) %6'21521 .
for Voting Tim_Clarke@caboces.org mjones-carey@e1b.org MiSsetEWACS . WIVIICOr]
Member) Paul DiFonzo

Superintendent

Fredonia CSD

(716) 679-1581 ext. 2701
pdiifonzo@fcsd.wnyric.org
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